August 2023
28

29
30
September 2023
1
4
14
October 2023
2
6
9
13
20
31
November 2023
1-3
6
13-21
20
21

22-24
27
30
December 2023
15
18 -Jan 2
January 2024
3
15
25
29-31
February 2024
1
19
26
March 2024
4-8
11
15
22
29 - April 1
April 2024
19
26
26 - May 3
May 2024
6-10
17-21
22

23
24

27

28 - 31
June 2024

4
June 3 - Aug 23

2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Thursday

Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday - Friday
Monday

Mon - Fri, Mon & Tues
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday - Friday
Monday
Thursday

Friday
Monday - Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Monday - Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Monday

Monday - Friday
Monday

Friday

Friday

Friday - Monday

Friday
Friday
Friday - Friday

Monday - Friday
Friday - Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday - Friday

Tuesday
Monday - Thursday

New Parent Orientation, 4:30 - 5:30 p.m.
PTO Back to School Picnic, 5:30 p.m.
Bookstore Open

Used Uniform Sale, 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
First Day of School / Preschool - 8"

Student Information Due
Labor Day / No School / SOAR Closed
Back to School Night, 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Opening Assembly / Dress Uniform

Fall Break / No School / SOAR Closed

Fall Break / Columbus Day / No School / SOAR Closed
End of 15t Six Weeks

Report Cards

Halloween / 11:00 a.m. Dismissal / SOAR Open

Parent Conferences, 3:30 - 5:30 p.m.

STEAM Fair

Book Fair

Primary School Thanksgiving Feast

Grandparents’ Day / Dismissal After Program / SOAR Open
End of 2" Six Weeks

Thanksgiving Break / SOAR Closed

School Resumes

Report Cards

Early Dismissal 11:00 a.m. and SOAR Open
Christmas Break

School Resumes

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / No School / SOAR Closed
End of 3™ Six Weeks

Middle School Exams / Full Day

Report Cards
Presidents’ Day / No School / SOAR Closed
Science Fair

Spring Break / No School / SOAR Closed
School Resumes

End of 4t Six Weeks

Report Cards

Easter Break / No School / SOAR Closed

End of 5" Six Weeks
Report Cards
Achievement Testing Week

School Trips

Middle School Final Exams / Noon Dismissal - M.S. only
End of 6" Six Weeks

Field Day

Graduations - Junior K, Kindergarten, and 8" Grade

Awards Day / LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 1st- 7t/ SOAR Open
(Dismissal Immediately After Program)

Memorial Day / SOAR Closed

Faculty Workdays

Report Cards Mailed
School Office Hours, 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

2024 - 2025 School Year begins on August 28™



&JLLINSﬁAcADEMY

esT. X2

2023 — 2024 Calendar

August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 November 2023
Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa
112|345 1|2 11234 |5 H 7 112 |3 |4
6 7|8|9|10]11]12 356789 8“1011121314 5|6|7|8]|9 (10|11
1314151617 |18 |19 10 (111213 14| 15|16 15116 |17 18 19|20 | 21 1211314 15|16 |17 (18
20 21[22[23[24[25[26| [17[18]19]20|21|22|23| ([22[23]24|25|26|27[28| [19 20%@
27128 29|30 | 31 24 25|26 2728|2930 29 30- 26|27 |28|29 |30
December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 March 2024
Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th | Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo|Tu|We|Th| Fr | Sa
1|2 2 IR 1123 1] 2
7910111213 4 | 5|6 |7 ]8|9|10 KM 4 5 6 7 8 @
15 16 17118 19|20 11 (1211314 15|16 |17 10 111213 |14 | 15|16
20 21 22 2122|2324 25|26 |27 18H20 2112223 |24 17 1181191202122 |23
27 28 29 28 | 29|30 | 31 25|26 |27 (28|29 % 25 |26 | 27 | 28 jpse] 30
ApriI 2024 May 2024 Aug 23 - 29 - Faculty Workdays Students’ First & Last Day of School

| | Regular School Day

28 — Back to School Picnic

Su| Mo |Tu |We|Th| Fr | Sa Su | Mo|Tu |We|Th| Fr | Sa 30 - First Day of School Holiday (Closed)
No School on the following days: Early Dismissal
2 3 4 S 6 1 2 3 4 Sept 4 - Labor Day Parent Events

Oct 6 -9 - Columbus Day

Oct 31, Nov 21, Dec 15 - Early Dismissal
Nov 22 - 24 - Thanksgiving Break

Dec 18 - Jan 2 - Christmas Break

Jan 15 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Feb 19 - Presidents’ Day

Mar 4 — 8 - Spring Break

Mar 29 — April 1 Easter Weekend

May 6 - 10 - School Trips

May 22 - Field Day

7189 (1011|1213 5/6|78]9 |10 M1 Faculty Work Days

14[15[16 (17 18[19]20| [12[13]14[15]16[17] 18
21[22]23[24[25[26[27| [19]20]21]22]23 2] 25
282930 26 [EHl 28 | 29[ 3031

It is important to contact Sullins Academy as
soon as you know an absence is necessary.
The office also has pre-arranged
absence forms.

Additional calendar details are
provided on the back.

May 23 - Graduations
May 24 - Awards/Last Day of School




