## 2023 - 2024 School Calendar

		New Parent Orientation, 4:30 - 5:30 p.m. PTO Back to School Picnic, 5:30 p.m.
August 2023		
28	Monday	New Parent Orientation, 4:30 - 5:30 p.m.
		PTO Back to School Picnic, 5:30 p.m.
00	<b>-</b> .	Bookstore Open
29	Tuesday	Used Uniform Sale, 10:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.
30	Wednesday	First Day of School / Preschool - 8th
September 2023	Eridov	Student Information Due
4	Friday Monday	Labor Day / No School / SOAR Closed
14	Thursday	Back to School Night, 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
October 2023	mursday	Back to School Night, 6.00 - 7.30 p.m.
2	Monday	Opening Assembly / Dress Uniform
6	Friday	Fall Break / No School / SOAR Closed
9	Monday	Fall Break / Columbus Day / No School / SOAR Closed
13	Friday	End of 1st Six Weeks
20	Friday	Report Cards
31	Tuesday	Halloween / 11:00 a.m. Dismissal / SOAR Open
November 2023		
1 - 3	Wednesday - Friday	Parent Conferences, 3:30 - 5:30 p.m.
6	Monday	STEAM Fair
13 - 21	Mon - Fri, Mon & Tues	Book Fair
20 21	Monday Tuesday	Primary School Thanksgiving Feast Grandparents' Day / Dismissal After Program / SOAR Open
21	Tuesday	End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Six Weeks
22 - 24	Wednesday - Friday	Thanksgiving Break / SOAR Closed
27	Monday	School Resumes
30	Thursday	Report Cards
December 2023	•	'
15	Friday	Early Dismissal 11:00 a.m. and SOAR Open
18 - Jan 2	Monday - Tuesday	Christmas Break
January 2024		
3	Wednesday	School Resumes
15	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / No School / SOAR Closed
25	Thursday	End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Six Weeks
29 - 31 <b>February 2024</b>	Monday - Wednesday	Middle School Exams / Full Day
1	Thursday	Report Cards
19	Monday	Presidents' Day / No School / SOAR Closed
26	Monday	Science Fair
March 2024	,	
4 - 8	Monday - Friday	Spring Break / No School / SOAR Closed
11	Monday	School Resumes
15	Friday	End of 4 <sup>th</sup> Six Weeks
22	Friday	Report Cards
29 - April 1	Friday - Monday	Easter Break / No School / SOAR Closed
April 2024	Faidan	First of 5th Oir Marcha
19 26	Friday Friday	End of 5 <sup>th</sup> Six Weeks Report Cards
26 - May 3	Friday Friday - Friday	Achievement Testing Week
May 2024	i ilday - i ilday	Adhlevement resung week
6 - 10	Monday - Friday	School Trips
17 - 21	Friday - Tuesday	Middle School Final Exams / Noon Dismissal - M.S. only
22	Wednesday	End of 6th Six Weeks
	-	Field Day
23	Thursday	Graduations - Junior K, Kindergarten, and 8th Grade
24	Friday	Awards Day / LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 1st - 7th / SOAR Open
		(Dismissal Immediately After Program)
27	Monday	Memorial Day / SOAR Closed
28 – 31	Tuesday - Friday	Faculty Workdays
June 2024 4	Tuosday	Papart Carde Mailad
4 June 3 - Aug 23	Tuesday Monday - Thursday	Report Cards Mailed School Office Hours, 9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.
Julie J - Aug 25	Monday - mursuay	Ochool Office Flours, 5.00 a.m 5.00 p.m.



## 2023 - 2024 Calendar

August 2023										
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						

September 2023									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

	October 2023									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

November 2023									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30					

December 2023										
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
<u>24</u> 31	25	26	27	28	29	30				

	January 2024									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
15	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

February 2024									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29					

	March 2024									
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
<u>24</u> 31	25	26	27	28	29	30				

April 2024										
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	တ	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								

May 2024										
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	တ	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	<b>27</b>	28	29	30	31					

Aug 23 - 29 - Faculty Workdays 28 – Back to School Picnic 30 - First Day of School No School on the following days: Sept 4 - Labor Day Oct 6 - 9 - Columbus Day Oct 31, Nov 21, Dec 15 - Early Dismissal Nov 22 - 24 - Thanksgiving Break Dec 18 - Jan 2 - Christmas Break Jan 15 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Feb 19 - Presidents' Day

Mar 4 – 8 - Spring Break

Mar 29 – April 1 Easter Weekend

May 6 - 10 - School Trips

May 22 - Field Day May 23 - Graduations

May 24 - Awards/Last Day of School

Students' First & Last Day of School Regular School Day

Holiday (Closed)

Early Dismissal

Parent Events

Faculty Work Days

It is important to contact Sullins Academy as soon as you know an absence is necessary. The office also has pre-arranged absence forms.

> Additional calendar details are provided on the back.